

ERIK (EN)

Comfortable, Ergonomic Work Shoes

Erik unisex work shoes offer a perfect balance of simplicity, comfort, and functionality, making them ideal for any professional setting or daily use. Designed with water-repellent microfiber and breathable CoolTech™ lining, they keep feet dry while maintaining airflow for all-day comfort. The ultra-lightweight, ergonomic design ensures flexibility, while the slightly wider last provides extra comfort.

Erik's slip-resistant EVA and rubber sole, certified to SRC standards, ensures safety across various surfaces. The elastic band allows for easy, secure fastening, and the removable HoneyComb™ insole promotes airflow and anti-static protection. Built for durability and comfort, these shoes also feature impact-absorbing heel technology for additional support during long hours of wear.

Certified according to EN ISO 20347:2012 and compliant with Regulation (EU) 2016/425, Erik shoes are an ideal choice for professionals seeking both protection and comfort.

Technical Specifications:

- Certified according to EN ISO 20347:2012, protection level O1+SRC.
- Compliant with Regulation (EU) 2016/425.
- Elastic laces for easy fit.
- Water-repellent perforated microfiber for better breathability.
- CoolTech™ breathable lining for moisture control.
- Slip-resistant EVA and rubber sole, latex-free, SRC level.
- Removable HoneyComb™ anti-static insole for airflow.
- Ultra-lightweight, ergonomic, and flexible materials, free of harmful substances.
- Anti-static protection.
- Extra-wide heel for enhanced stability.
- Impact-absorbing heel technology.

Care Instructions

Hand wash with soap and water. For machine washing, use a short cold cycle (max 30°C), no spin. Air dry, avoiding heat sources. Clean the sole daily to maintain slip resistance. Regularly check sole thickness and tread.

ERIK (ES)

Zapatos de Trabajo Cómodos y Ergonómicos

Los zapatos de trabajo unisex Erik ofrecen el equilibrio perfecto entre simplicidad, comodidad y funcionalidad, haciéndolos ideales tanto para entornos profesionales como para el uso diario. Diseñados con microfibra perforada repelente al agua y forro transpirable CoolTech™, mantienen los pies secos mientras permiten una buena ventilación para mayor confort durante todo el día. Su diseño ultraligero y ergonómico asegura flexibilidad, mientras que la horma ligeramente más ancha proporciona un confort extra.

La suela antideslizante de EVA y goma, certificada con nivel SRC, garantiza seguridad en diversas superficies. Los cordones elásticos permiten un ajuste fácil y seguro, mientras que la plantilla removible HoneyComb™ promueve la circulación de aire y brinda protección antiestática. Diseñados para la durabilidad y comodidad, estos zapatos también incluyen tecnología de absorción de impactos en el talón para ofrecer soporte adicional durante largas jornadas laborales.

Certificados según la norma EN ISO 20347:2012 y conformes con el Reglamento (UE) 2016/425, los zapatos Erik son una excelente opción para los profesionales que buscan protección y confort.

Especificaciones Técnicas:

- Certificados según EN ISO 20347:2012, nivel de protección O1+SRC.
- Conformes al Reglamento (UE) 2016/425.
- Cordones elásticos para un ajuste fácil.
- Microfibra perforada repelente al agua para mayor transpirabilidad.
- Forro transpirable CoolTech™ para control de la humedad.
- Suela antideslizante de EVA y goma, libre de látex, nivel SRC.
- Plantilla removible HoneyComb™ antiestática para promover el flujo de aire.
- Materiales ultraligeros, ergonómicos y flexibles, libres de sustancias nocivas.
- Protección antiestática.
- Talón extra ancho para mayor estabilidad.
- Tecnología de absorción de impactos en el talón.

Instrucciones de Cuidado:

Lavar a mano con agua y jabón. Para lavado en lavadora, utilizar un ciclo corto con agua fría (máx. 30°C), sin centrifugar. Secar al aire, evitando fuentes de calor. Limpiar la suela diariamente para mantener sus propiedades antideslizantes. Revisar regularmente el grosor y el dibujo de la suela.